Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.comDX-35-ACA manual (d0026) Page 1Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.com Page 1
�
The DX-Series have a matching DIN case style
that is complementary to the Leopard and Tiger
family of meters. DX-Meters are the OEM’s
choice for switchboard and process indica-
tion. Each model is dedicated to a specific
application and designed for quick and easy

existing panel cutouts.
DX Case Dimensions and Panel Cutouts
Ordering Information
Standard Options for this Model Number
Part Number Description List
bASIC MODEL NuMbER Includes plug in type screw terminals, standard
display and standard power supply unless optional versions are ordered.
DX-35-ACA ......... AC amps, Scaled RMS. (5 Amp Internal shunt)  IA05 . . $125
 RMS OPTION ..... AC amps, True RMS. (5 Amp Internal shunt)   IA11 � � � $150
DISpLAy
DR . . . Red LED, 0.56 inch high . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .N/C
DB .  .  .  .Super–bright Red LED, 0 .56 inch high  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28
DG  .  .  .Green LED, 0 .56 inch high  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $12
LG .  .  .  .Large Green LED, 0 .8 inch high  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $39
LR  .  .  .  .Large Red LED, 0 .8 inch high  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28
Power SuPPly
PS1 . . 85-265VAC/95-300VDC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .N/C
PS2  .  . 15-48VAC/10-72VDC  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $40
Special Options and Accessories
Part Number Description List
SpECIAL OpTIONS (Specify Inputs or Outputs & Req. Reading)
CR-CHANGE  .  . Calibrated Range Change to another Standard Range  .  . $9
CS-3/3 .5/4 .  .  .  . Custom display scaling within std .ranges  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $17
OP-DXEXTDP .  . External Dec . Pt . W/Conn . Option-Factory Installed  .  . $20
ACCESSORIES (Specify Serial # for Custom Artwork Installation)
75-DBBZ9648F .  .Extra Black Bezel for 96x48mm Case  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $3
75-DMTCLIPF .  .  .Side Slide Brackets (2 pc) - extra set, extra strength  . $3
76-D35G-N4  .  .  .  .NEMA 4 Green LED Faceplate, Factory Installed  .  . $12
76-D35LG-N4  .  .  .NEMA 4 Large Green LED Faceplate, Factory Installed $12
76-D35LR-N4  .  .  .NEMA 4 Large Red LED Faceplate, Factory Installed $12
76-D35R-N4  .  .  .  .NEMA 4 Red LED Faceplate, Factory Installed .  . $12
CN-L18  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .Dual Row 18 Pin Edge Connector, Solder Type  . $8
DN .CAS96X48B  .Complete 96 X 48 mm Case with bezel  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $30
OP-MTLCILP .  .  .  .Screw Mount Clips (2 pc) - to screw tighten slide brackets  $9
OP-MTL96X48  .  .Metal Surround Case, includes screw mounting clips $23